ADULTS LEARNING MATHEMATICS - A Research Forum

Accounts for the Year ending 30" June 1998

Expenditure

Publications
Administration

Conference support

1997 Conference
Accom+catering
Translation
Insurance
Miscellaneous

Opening Balances

Current Account
Deposit Account

1093.25
58.00
75.00

1226.25

5313.54
324.46
110.00
73.39
5821.39 Irish Punt

662.23
747.61
1409.84

Income

Membership
Publications
Interest
Other

1997 Conference
Fees
Membership
Sponsorship

Transferable
balance
Trans, to NL
Guilders

Closing Balances

Current Account
Deposit Account

plus

£

944.24
210.98
4.39
30.00

1189.61

7280.00
125.50
350.00

7755.50 Sterling

2110.88 Irish Punt

5862.52 NLG

1025.59
347.61
1373.20

5862.52 NLG



