ADULTS LEARNING MATHEMATICS - A Research Forum Accounts for the Year ending 30^{th} June 1998

Expenditure	£	Income	£
Publications	1093.25	Membership	944.24
Administration	58.00	Publications	210.98
Conference support	75.00	Interest	4.39
•		Other	30.00
	1226.25		1189.61
1997 Conference		1997 Conference	
Accom+catering	5313.54	Fees	7280.00
Translation	324.46	Membership	125.50
Insurance	110.00	Sponsorship	350.00
Miscellaneous	73.39		
	5821.39 Irish Punt		7755.50 Sterling
		Transferable balance	2110.88 Irish Punt
		Trans, to NL Guilders	5862.52 NLG
Opening Balances		Closing Balances	
Current Account	662.23	Current Account	1025.59
Deposit Account	747.61 1409.84	Deposit Account	347.61 1373.20
		plus	5862.52 NLG